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Mandatory allergens contains: 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓   ✓ ✓       

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

Product Name: Nibnibs Cheddar Stars 100g 

 

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour (Contains Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Cheddar Cheese (MILK) (23%), Butter 

(MILK) (15%), Chicory Inulin, Raising Agents (Disodium Diphosphate, Potassium Hydrogen Carbonate), YEAST, Salt, 

Antioxidant (Calcium Disodium EDTA). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. 

 

Storage: Once opened store in an airtight container. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2036 

Energy (kcal):   486 

Fat (g):   21 

Fat of which saturates (g):   13 

Carbohydrate (g):   59 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   1.6 

Protein (g):   13 



 

Salt (g):   1.7 

 

 

Product Name: Taste Half Chocolate Dipped Shortbread 150g  

 

Ingredients: Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Vegetable Oils (Sustainable Palm, Rapeseed), Sugar, Dark 

Chocolate (15%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Raising Agent: 

Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Handled in a factory with MILK, EGG, and TREE NUTS. 

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight.  Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within 2 

weeks. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2268 

Energy (kcal):   542 

Fat (g):   27.9 

Fat of which saturates (g):   9.2 

Carbohydrate (g):   67.3 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   29.1 

Protein (g):   4.3 

Salt (g):   0.98 

 

 

Product Name: Mr Filbert’s Luxury Coffee & Vanilla Mixed Nuts 150g 

 

Ingredients: PEANUTS (46%), ALMONDS (23%), Icing Sugar, Salt, Coffee Paste [<1%: Coffee 35%, Sugar, Glucose-Fructose 

Syrup, Water, Modified Starch, Flavours. Vanilla Extract <1%: Water, Glycerine [Palm Free], Infused Fresh Vanilla Pods.], Dark 

Chocolate Coffee Beans 15%: [Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Coffee Beans 13%, Cocoa Butter, Whey (MILK), Vegetable Fat (Palm SG), 

Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin E322, Glazing Agents: Gum Arabic, Shellac E904], Chocolate Coated Caramel 10%: (MILK 

Chocolate 65% [Sugar, MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Vegetable Fat [Palm SG}, Whey (MILK), Emulsifier: Sunflower 

Lecithin E322, Glazing Agents: Gum Arabic, Shellac E904. Sea Salt & Caramel Fudge 35%: [Sugar, Glucose, Skimmed Sweetened 

Condensed MILK, Palm Fondant, Sea Salt 1%, Flavouring: Natural 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.  

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2450 

Energy (kcal):   591 

Fat (g):   47 

Fat of which saturates (g):   7.6 

Carbohydrate (g):   16 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   16 

Protein (g):   23 

Salt (g):   1.1 

 

 

Product Name: Bon Bon’s Toffee Bonbons 168g 

 

Ingredients: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed MILK (MILK, Sugar), Fully Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat (Coconut), 

Starch, Salt, Dextrose, Flavouring, Stabiliser: E414; Emulsifier: E471. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of NUTS and PEANUTS. 

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 



 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1660 

Energy (kcal):   392 

Fat (g):   4.3 

Fat of which saturates (g):   4 

Carbohydrate (g):   88 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   68 

Protein (g):   0.6 

Salt (g):   0.55 

 

 

Product Name: Thornton & France Milk Chocolate Star 50g 

 

Ingredients: (96%) Colombian MILK Chocolate (Cocoa Solids 41% Minimum, MILK Solids 19% Minimum) (Sugar, Cocoa 

Butter, MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Flavouring: Vanilla Extract), (4%) Gold Sugar Decoration (Sugar, 

WHEAT Starch, Glucose Syrup, Colours: E101, E171, E172; Glazing Agent: Shellac). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of NUTS and PEANUTS.  

 

Storage: Keep out of direct sunlight. Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2363.64 

Energy (kcal):   564.69 

Fat (g):   37.44 

Fat of which saturates (g):   22.37 

Carbohydrate (g):   52.76 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   48.07 

Protein (g):   6.63 

Salt (g):   0.18 

 

 

Product Name: Taste Mince Pies 2s  

 

Ingredients: Mincemeat (Apples In Potassium Sorbate, Sultanas, Sugar, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Raisins, Candied Peel, Vegetable 

Suet, Modified Maize Starch, Acetic Acid, Citric Acid, Mixed Spices, Caramel Colour, Orange Oil), WHEAT Flour (WHEAT 

Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Maize Flour, Margarine (Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Water, Salt, Natural 

Flavouring), Sugar, Lard, EGG. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. 

 

Storage: Store in a cool dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1429 

Energy (kcal):   341 

Fat (g):   15.2 

Fat of which saturates (g):   4.3 

Carbohydrate (g):   47.5 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   27.9 

Protein (g):   3.8 

Salt (g):   Trace 

 

 

Product Name: Delafaille Traditional Chocolate Truffles 50g 

 



 

Ingredients: MILK Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whey MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (SOY Lecithin), Natural 

Flavouring (Vanilla)), Vegetable Fats (Palm, Palm Kernel) in varying proportions, Sugar, LACTOSE, Skimmed MILK Powder, 

Skimmed Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier (SOY Lecithin), Natural Flavouring (Vanilla). MILK Chocolate: Cocoa Solids: Minimum 34%. 

Dry MILK Solids: 19%. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of WHEAT, GLUTEN, HAZELNUTS and 

ALMONDS. 

 

Storage: Keep cool and dry (Between 12°c and 18°c. Relative humidity max. 70%). 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2341 

Energy (kcal):   563 

Fat (g):   38 

Fat of which saturates (g):   34 

Carbohydrate (g):   48 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   47 

Protein (g):   4.1 

Salt (g):   0.15 

 


